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Tel. +420 222 539 232
Room: left wing, L 301

Head of the Department
prof. PhDr. Anna Hogenová, CSc.
E- mail:  Anna.Hogenova@htf.cuni.cz
Office Hours: Wednesday 12:00-13:00
Tel. +420 608 154 840 or +420 274 771 889
Publications

Members of the Department
prof. ThDr. Josef Dolista, Th.D., Ph.D.
e-mail:  Josef.Dolista@htf.cuni.cz
Office Hours: Monday 10:00-11:00
Publications

PhDr. Miloslava Blažková, CSc.
e-mail:  Miloslava.Blazkova@htf.cuni.cz
Office Hours: Monday 12:15-13:00 v L 301
Publications

PhDr. Wendy Drozenová, Ph.D.
E- mail:  Wendy.Drozenova@htf.cuni.cz
Office Hours: Tuesday 18:00-18:45
Publications

PhDr. Vlastimil Zátka, CSc.
E- mail:  Vlastimil.Zatka@htf.cuni.cz
Office Hours: Wednesday 16:00-17:00
Tel.: 267 913 906
Publications

Gerald Ostdiek, M.A., Ph.D.
E-mail:  Gerald.Ostdiek@htf.cuni.cz
Office Hours: Tuesday 14:30-15:30
Publications

External Members
RNDr. Mgr. Robin Kopecký, Ph.D.
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